DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

BIRMINGHAM OUTDOOR LEARNING
SERVICE LTD

BIRMINGHAM PARALLEL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM RESEARCH PARK LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ROWING CLUB LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ROYAL INSTITUTION FOR
THE BLIND(THE)

BIRMINGHAM SCIENCE PARK ASTON
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM SUPPORTED LIVING (2010)
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (PROPERTY)
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (PROPERTY
ONE) LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (VENTURE
CAPITAL) LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM THEATRE SCHOOL ACADEMY
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM TRIBUNAL UNIT

BIRMINGHAM WHEELS

BIRMINGHAM WHEELS (ENTERPRISES)
LIMITED

BIRMTOOL ENGINEERING LIMITED

BIRNBECK LIMITED

BIRNBECK LIMITED

BIRNEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BIRRA PEJA UK LIMITED

BIRRELL DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BIRSE GROUP LIMITED

BIRSE GROUP LIMITED

BIRT & TANG LTD

BIRTH BUDDY BEARS LIMITED

BIRTH COMPANIONS

BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD

BIRTHPOINT LIMITED

BIRTHPOINT LIMITED

BIRTH POOL TRADING LIMITED

BIRTLEY MASONIC HALL COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

BIRTLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BIRTWHISTLE LANDSCAPING LIMITED

BIRTWISTLE & CO. PROPERTIES COLNE
LIMITED

BIRWAY GARAGE LIMITED

BIRWOOD LIMITED

BIRWOOD GROUP LIMITED

BIRWOOD DC HOLDINGS LIMITED

BIRWOOD DC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BIRWOOD INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED

07247835

07106454

06179450

01884230
03690598
01900123

01720256

07111274

01623466
02188998

03089755

02188943

05913985

03580240

02063103
01991870
01900151

00827458
07903417
07903417
07561920
06819064
06438296
00977257
00977257
04369050
07470413
06269047
06570849
07898710
07898710
06036736
00311255

02549534
04573946
01167756

01146566
06800436
07004970
07242036
07397731
06800452

(CI)
(02)
(01

(€2)
(D2)
(1)

(CIY)
©2)

(b1)
(1)

(CID)
(1)
(ED)
(02)

(02)
(€2)
(€2)

(02)
(C1)
(B1)
(€3)
(1)
(D2)
(B2)
(83)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(01)
(D)
(B1)
(D2)
(01)

(b1)
(D1)
(0©2)

(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(CIY)

10/01/2012

06/01/2012

0470172012

06/01/2012
1070172012
0970172012

04/01/2012

0470172012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012

04/01/2012

0970172012

0470172012

0570172012
0970172012
0970172012

0670172012
10/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
09/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012

0870172012
0670172012
0470172012

0470172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
09/01/2012

BIRWOOD OPERATIONS LIMITED

BISAND LIMITED

BISCAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BISCHELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Bl SCORECARDING LIMITED

BISH BASH BOSH (UK) LTD

BISH BASH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BISH BISH MEDICAL LIMITED
BISHBOSHBASH LTD

BISHEH LIMITED

BISHOPS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOP ADMIN LTD

BISHOP & SEWELL DIRECTORS LIMITED

THE BISHOP & SEWELL FOUNDATION
BISHOP & SEWELL SECRETARIES LIMITED
BISHOP & SEWELL TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOP BEAMISH LIMITED

BISHOP BURTON FARM LIMITED

BISHOP BURTON FARM ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD

BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD

BISHOP CORNISH EDUCATION CENTRE
BISHOP FILMS LIMITED

BISHOP GRANGE LTD

BISHOP INSTRUMENTS & BOWS LTD
BISHOP 1T SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOP 1T SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOP POTS (BAKEWARE) LTD
BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED

BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED

BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED

BISHOP®"S CASTLE AND DISTRICT
LIFELINE COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP®"S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BISHOPSCOURT GROUP SERVICES LIMITED
BISHOPSCOURT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
BISHOPSCOURT AFFINITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BISHOPSCOURT FINANCIAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED
BISHOPSCOURT GROUP
SERVICES LIMITED
BISHOP SECURITIES LIMITED
BISHOPSGATE FINANCIAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE GOODSYARD REGENERATION
LIMITED

BISHOPS GROVE SECURITIES LIMITED
BISHOPSHIRE LIMITED

BISHOPSHIRE LIMITED

BISHOPS ITCHINGTON SPORTS
ASSOCIATION LTD

INSURANCE

06911930
05292277
06871629
07894884
06748837
07016410
04869295
06796590
04616857
06194841
01104320
06397227
05467413
06559501
05467422
05458937

04704370
02806917
02806919

07899016
07899016
05349267
07450242
07412529
06150133
07900762
07900762
03224099
07281081
07281081
07281081
03054609

01849604
01886906
05181097
04222109
01793182
04286808

04346090
06597725

07236097
04488906
00822663
01418835

01418835
04997082

(01)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(€2)
(®1)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
€2)

(01)
(01)
(CIY)

(C1)
(B1)
(®1)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(CI)

(CIY)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)
(CID)
(CIY)

(02)
€2)

(CI)
(CIY)
(02)
(€2)

(02)
©2)

0970172012
0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012

0870172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012

05/01/2012
0570172012
08/01/2012
0470172012
0570172012
0470172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0570172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
04/01/2012

09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012
09/01/2012

0670172012
0870172012
0570172012
0470172012

04/01/2012
10/01/2012



