DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BIRMINGHAM OUTDOOR LEARNING	07247835	(D1) 10,	/01/2012	BIRWOOD OPERATIONS LIMITED	06911930	, ,	09/01/2012
SERVICE LTD				BISAND LIMITED	05292277	, ,	05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM PARALLEL PROPERTIES	07106454	(D2) 06,	/01/2012	BISCAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	06871629		04/01/2012
LIMITED				BISCHELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	07894884		06/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE	06179450	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BI SCORECARDING LIMITED	06748837	` '	10/01/2012
LIMITED				BISH BASH BOSH (UK) LTD	07016410		05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM RESEARCH PARK LIMITED	01884230	. , .			04869295		09/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM ROWING CLUB LIMITED	03690598	. , .	/01/2012	BISH BISH MEDICAL LIMITED	06796590		05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM ROYAL INSTITUTION FOR	01900123	(D1) 09,	/01/2012	BISHBOSHBASH LTD	04616857		06/01/2012
THE BLIND(THE)				BISHEH LIMITED	06194841		08/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM SCIENCE PARK ASTON	01720256	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOPS HOLDINGS LIMITED	01104320		09/01/2012
LIMITED				BISHOP ADMIN LTD	06397227	, ,	09/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM SUPPORTED LIVING (2010)	07111274	(D2) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP & SEWELL DIRECTORS LIMITED	05467413		04/01/2012
LIMITED				THE BISHOP & SEWELL FOUNDATION	06559501		04/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	01623466	. , .		BISHOP & SEWELL SECRETARIES LIMITED	05467422		04/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (PROPERTY)	02188998	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP & SEWELL TRUSTEE COMPANY	05458937	(C2)	04/01/2012
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (PROPERTY	03089755	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP BEAMISH LIMITED	04704370		08/01/2012
ONE) LIMITED				BISHOP BURTON FARM LIMITED	02806917	(D1)	05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM TECHNOLOGY (VENTURE	02188943	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP BURTON FARM ENTERPRISES	02806919	(D1)	05/01/2012
CAPITAL) LIMITED				LIMITED			
BIRMINGHAM TELECOMMUNICATIONS	05913985	(E1) 09,	/01/2012	BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD	07899016		05/01/2012
LIMITED				BISHOP CALWAY HOLDINGS LTD	07899016	(B1)	05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM THEATRE SCHOOL ACADEMY	03580240	(D2) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP CORNISH EDUCATION CENTRE	05349267	(D1)	08/01/2012
LIMITED				BISHOP FILMS LIMITED	07450242	(D2)	04/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM TRIBUNAL UNIT	02063103	(D2) 05,	/01/2012	BISHOP GRANGE LTD	07412529	(D1)	05/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS	01991870	(C2) 09,	/01/2012	BISHOP INSTRUMENTS & BOWS LTD	06150133	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS (ENTERPRISES)	01900151	(C2) 09,	/01/2012	BISHOP IT SERVICES LIMITED	07900762	(C1)	06/01/2012
LIMITED				BISHOP IT SERVICES LIMITED	07900762	(B1)	06/01/2012
BIRMTOOL ENGINEERING LIMITED	00827458	(D2) 06,	/01/2012	BISHOP POTS (BAKEWARE) LTD	03224099	(D1)	05/01/2012
BIRNBECK LIMITED	07903417	(C1) 10,	/01/2012	BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED	07281081	(C2)	09/01/2012
BIRNBECK LIMITED	07903417	(B1) 10,	/01/2012	BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED	07281081	(C2)	09/01/2012
BIRNEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	07561920	(C3) 10,	/01/2012	BISHOPRIC GARAGE LIMITED	07281081	(D1)	09/01/2012
BIRRA PEJA UK LIMITED	06819064	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOP'S CASTLE AND DISTRICT	03054609	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRRELL DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06438296	(D2) 05,	/01/2012	LIFELINE COMPANY LIMITED			
BIRSE GROUP LIMITED	00977257	(B2) 06,	/01/2012	BISHOP'S CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01849604	(D1)	09/01/2012
BIRSE GROUP LIMITED	00977257	(B3) 06,	/01/2012	LIMITED			
BIRT & TANG LTD	04369050	(D1) 06,	/01/2012	BISHOPSCOURT GROUP SERVICES LIMITED	01886906	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRTH BUDDY BEARS LIMITED	07470413	(D2) 09,	/01/2012	BISHOPSCOURT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	05181097	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRTH COMPANIONS	06269047	(D1) 10,	/01/2012	BISHOPSCOURT AFFINITY SOLUTIONS	04222109	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRTH ILLUMINESSENCE LTD	06570849	(D1) 10,	/01/2012	LIMITED			
BIRTHPOINT LIMITED	07898710	(C1) 05	/01/2012	BISHOPSCOURT FINANCIAL HOLDINGS	01793182	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRTHPOINT LIMITED	07898710	(B1) 05,	/01/2012	LIMITED			
BIRTH POOL TRADING LIMITED	06036736	(D2) 09,	/01/2012	BISHOPSCOURT GROUP INSURANCE	04286808	(D1)	04/01/2012
BIRTLEY MASONIC HALL COMPANY	00311255	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	SERVICES LIMITED			
LIMITED(THE)				BISHOP SECURITIES LIMITED	04346090	(D2)	04/01/2012
BIRTLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED	02549534	(D1) 08,	/01/2012	BISHOPSGATE FINANCIAL CONSULTING	06597725	(C2)	09/01/2012
BIRTWHISTLE LANDSCAPING LIMITED	04573946	(D1) 06	/01/2012	LIMITED			
BIRTWISTLE & CO. PROPERTIES COLNE	01167756			BISHOPSGATE FINANCIAL DEVELOPMENTS	07236097	(D1)	06/01/2012
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BIRWAY GARAGE LIMITED	01146566	(D1) 04,	/01/2012	BISHOPSGATE GOODSYARD REGENERATION	04488906	(D1)	08/01/2012
BIRWOOD LIMITED	06800436		/01/2012	LIMITED			
BIRWOOD GROUP LIMITED	07004970				00822663	(D2)	05/01/2012
BIRWOOD DC HOLDINGS LIMITED	07242036				01418835		04/01/2012
BIRWOOD DC INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07397731			BISHOPSHIRE LIMITED	01418835		04/01/2012
BIRWOOD INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED				BISHOPS ITCHINGTON SPORTS	04997082		10/01/2012
				ASSOCIATION LTD			